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
3343 ADINA DR

$1,995,000

Bring or send your buyer’s to this amazing property. Set high 
above the street + up a long drive in a forest of trees.
Gorgeous and rare 1957 architectural by Harry Greene. 
Redone w/ stainless steel kitchen, polished concrete, and 
stone. Beautiful resort style pool, courtyards, fire pit, outdoor 
bath tub + more! Hurry!

3343Adina.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-272926

EXQUISITE, DESIGNER DECORATED 
HOME IN THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Mimi Starrett 310.467.4395

2+3
2664 ZORADA DR

$1,695,000 CONTEMP MED

Hedged and gated for privacy, designed with an Asian flair, 
this home is serene from the moment you step through 
the gate to the lily pond courtyard and enter a home with 
a flowing open floor plan with high vaulted ceilings, wood 
floors, gourmet kitchen, family room with fireplace. French 
doors open to serene and tranquil Asian-inspired patios/
decks with fountain, spa and waterfall, sauna, outdoor 
shower, as well as multiple, seating, sunning and dining 
areas all surrounded by lush landscaping.

www.2664zorada.aaroe.site

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-240416

TWILIGHT VIEWING 7 PM -9 PM

HILTON & HYLAND
M. Beisel D. Cumming 310.944.4430

5+6
1551 VIEWSITE DR

$10,599,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located at the end of a cul-de-sac behind private gates, 
sits this approximately half-acre celebrity compound 
with breathtaking city lights to expansive ocean views. 
Outstanding features include state-of-the-art chef's kitchen, 
large private master suite with spacious walk-in closet, brand 
new modern glass staircase, 12-seat home theater, game 
room with wet bar, maids' quarters and private parking for 
up to 8 cars within the gated estate.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev7-9

MLS#17-248850

VIEW, VIEW, VIEW!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Steven B. Mesbah 310.897.0044

5+6
1664 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$3,849,000 CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled to perfection! It took over $750,000 and more 
than 8 months to create this beauty. Over 4500 Sq. Ft. of 
modern home with open & airy floor plan. Huge mahogany 
pivot entry door leads you into a stunning wood & glass 
foyer. 4 en-suite BRs with private BAs. Powder room. Master 
BR with dual walk-in closets. Breathtaking views, from PDC 
to the ocean! Large balconies on each level. Brand new 
ROOF. Large grassy back yard w/plenty of room for a pool. 
Bonus/game room ideal as a home theater.

Top-Of-The-Line Appliances

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-259050

RARE MT OLYMPUS SMART HOME

COMPASS
Kennon Earl 424.230.7928

5+4
2377 JUPITER DR

$2,850,000 CONTEMPORARY

Featuring all the finest details, walnut flrs, FLTWD doors & 
windows, this RARE 5 BD/3.5 BA home in the Hollywood 
Hills has been completely remodeled. Open LR w/FP leads to 
kitch w/Caesarstone counters, Miele appliances & Poliform 
cabinetry. On 3rd lvl is mstr suite w/views, spa like BA w/
oversized tub, a 2-person shower. Additional entertainment 
area w/mini-kitch & FLTWD glass doors creating seamless 
indoor/outdoor living onto the deck & saltwater pool. Lower 
flr is a theater & 2 car garage.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open rev11-2
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NEW CONSTRUCTION 4 BEDROOM, 3 
BATHROOM CONTEMPORARY

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Jim Noonan 310-801-8182

4+3
6926 WOODROW WILSON DR

$1,950,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Brand new construction - just completed light & bright 4 
bedroom 3 bath contemporary home featuring an open floor 
plan. Chef's kitchen with 6 burner Wolf range, Sub-Zero, 
quartz counter tops and built-in wine fridge. Sparkling pool 
with waterfall in the sun-drenched back yard. Attached 2 car 
garage + storage room. Hillside and Hollywood sign views. 
Be the first to occupy this wonderful new home.

Other

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

HUGE DELUXE 2+2 RENOVATED CONDO 
NEAR RUNYON CANYON! GORGEOUS

PARTNERS TRUST BH
jimmy martinez 3233770548

2+2
7270 HILLSIDE AVE, UNIT 109

$698,000 CONTEMPORARY

Pristine Deluxe 2+2 Condo. Feels like a house! Elevated, 
light & bright 1st floor end unit w/ Huge open floor, 
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

$2,350,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

Amazing quality, elegance & detail in this fabulous townhouse 
in The Ridge in Mountaingate Open space, high ceilings, 
large  bright rooms. Great closets, master bedroom with 
view of north golf course. Great space for entertaining in 
kitchen, dining area, den.  Third floor area opened up with 
a very large office with tons of storage. Outdoor kitchen 
with BBQ on patio. Some of the furniture can be included in 
purchase price. See agent for complete list.  24 hour guard 
gate, community pool,

Fan,BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Refr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-272712

SPANISH STYLE JEWEL BOX IN 
DESIRABLE BRENTWOOD LOCATION

COMPASS
Colleen Dolan 310.367.5457

3+2
211 S MEDIO DR

$2,700,000 SPANISH

Re-imagine your ideal oasis in a peaceful tree-lined 
neighborhood. This 3 bed/2 bath home features charm + 
character w/a Fresco painting and Batchelder tile around 
fireplace in the LR, hardwood floors, a true basement and 
arch doorways. Renovated kitchen with granite countertops, 
tile backsplash, Viking stove plus breakfast nook. Two 
bedrooms upstairs & bath with walk-in closets. Garden & 
two patios out back plus guest house. Located in the Kenter/
PaulRevere/Palisades High school district.

Diana Braun Group

Open NEW11-2

NEW MODERN BARN IN BRENTWOOD 
GLEN!

THE AGENCY
D. Brown / C. Ambuehl 310.901.7405

5+5.5
11338 CHENAULT ST

$2,895,000

Brand new, modern, barn-style home in the Brentwood Glen. 
The gourmet chef’s kitchen features a Carrara marble island 
which opens up to a spacious family room overlooking the 
grassy yard. The luxurious master suite boasts a large walk-
in closet and a white marble, spa-like bath. Four en-suite 
bedrooms are located upstairs and one en-suite bedroom 
downstairs. Charming neighborhood in a central Brentwood 
location. Easy freeway access. Close to UCLA.

Open NEW11-2

DISTINCTIVE ARCHITECTURAL SET IN 
SERENE HALF ACRE PARADISE

GIBSON / CB BW
Susan Stark/Joan Caplis 310.345.7450

4+3.5
13258 CHALON RD

$3,150,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This private, gated, custom designed haven has an incredible 
outdoors-indoors feel. Soaring high beamed ceilings + 
numerous window walls envelop the interiors with views of 
cascading gardens, koi pond, tea house & dining deck. Enter 
through a poolside courtyard & patio to a grand, open living 
rm; spacious dining rm & gourmet kitchen; enormous live/
work/play studio. Dramatic master wing includes generous 
his & hers baths, deep walk-in closet + separate office. Truly 
an extraordinary property!

13258Chalon.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-271628

BEAUTIFUL DESIGNER CAPE COD W/ 
POOL/SPA ALL ENSUITE BEDROOMS

COLDWELL BANKER BH N
Holliman & Cortazzo 310-270-6682

5+6
11993 FOXBORO DR

$5,149,000 2sty-CAPE COD

In the heart of Brentwood, the meticulous designer Nest 
zoned home w/ wood floors & high ceilings, The main floor 
offers a formal living rm w/FP that flows into a dining room 
w/ coffered wood ceiling, huge family rm w/FP that's open 
to a gourmet island kitch w/ high-end appliances & breakfast 
area, an ensuite bedroom, chic powder rm & 2-car garage. 
Triple glass French-style doors open to an entertainer's patio 
& landscaped turf yd w/ saltwater pool/spa & BBQ Island. 
Also, bonus/Gym upstairs.

S of Sunset, W. of Westgate, E. of Bundy

Open NEW11-2

NEW CONSTRUCTION FARMHOUSE IN 
THE HEART OF BRENTWOOD

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer Ziv Gabay 310.691.2400

5+5
271 N BOWLING GREEN WAY

$5,195,000

Nestled on a tree lined street just N of Sunset, this home 
offers 5br/5 1/2 baths and the highest attention to detail. A 
grand entry leads to double height ceilings accessorized w/ 
stylish light fixtures & 9” wide oak floors. The spacious chef’s 
kitchen will take your breath away as it opens to the great 
room & allows natural light to flow through the classic French 
doors. A seamless wall of sliding doors opens the great room 
to a covered patio, outdoor fireplace & grassy back yard.

DavidKramerGroup.com

Open NEW11-2

SUN KISSED PENTHOUSE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Lynn Whitaker 3106227404

2+2
1932 PELHAM AVE, UNIT 401

$799,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Bright and spacious condo with an open floor plan, high 
ceilings, fireplace and plantation shutters throughout. Only 
8 units in the building, this is one of 2 units on the top floor 
with only one common wall. The high ceiling master includes 
a charming balcony, twin walk-in closets and a master bath 
with dual vanities, shower and soaking tub.This bright and 
spacious condo has an open den, perfect for a home office, 
reading room or simply TV watching! W/D in unit and 2 car 
parking.

1932pelham401.com

Open NEW11-2

NEW LISTING! PRIME WESTWOOD 
LOCATION!

CB BHN
Rogos & Barbara Babchick 310-777-6213

0+0
1833 FAIRBURN AVE, UNIT 106

$795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Bright 2 + 2 corner unit centrally located on quiet st. Large 
entry leads you to generous liv rm w/stacked stone fplc, adj 
balcony & separate dining. Bright eat-in kitchen w/laundry 
closet.  Large master ste. Master bath boasts double sinks, 
separate soaking tub & shower. Ample sized 2nd bdrm. 
Plantations shutters, bamboo floors. Quiet smaller complex, 
prime Westwood location, close to Century City, restaurants 
& shops. Secure building with community garage- 2 spaces. 
Westwood Charter Elementary

Mark & Lynn Rogo/Barbara Babchick

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-272454

CHARMING CONDO IN WESTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ron Wynn 310-591-9172

1+1
2141 S BENTLEY AVE #202

$449,000 TRADITIONAL

Fantastic opportunity to own this preferred top floor condo 
filled with natural light. Conveniently located in the heart of 
Westwood with close proximity to UCLA, Century City, shops 
and restaurants. This well maintained 1 / 1 bath unit features 
a charming courtyard within a gated and secured complex.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-262006

FABULOUS VIEW, EXQUISITELY REMOD, 
FULL SERV WILSHIRE TERRACE

COLDWELL BANKER BW
Michele Hall 310-850-1357

1+2
10375 WILSHIRE BLVD #7K

$895,000 MID-CENTURY

Reminiscent of a New York loft, this one bedroom + 1.5 bath 
accommodates both a pied-a-terre or full-time residence. 
Great room incl. an open kitchen w/ SS countertops, custom 
cabinetry & stainless Gaggenau appliances. Beautiful end 
cut HW floors & rare "Striata Olympico" slab marble bath 
w/ heated floors create a stunning aesthetic. Custom noise 
canceling windows. New double pane windows & sliding 
doors to the east are perfectly positioned for viewing the LA 
skyline, majestic mountains & LACC.

If Possible, Please Park on Beverly Glen

Open rev11-2
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CHARMING UPDATED TRADITIONAL IN 
BRENTWOOD GLEN

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Wheeler Coberly 310.351.6234

3+2
11361 ELDERWOOD ST

$1,825,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Extensively remodeled 3BD, 2BA traditional home in 
Brentwood Glen, close to Beloit. Hardwood floors throughout 
and fireplaces in both the Master Bedroom and Living Room. 
The elegant and spacious Formal Dining Room flows 
seamlessly into the Living Room. Great designer eat-in 
kitchen with cozy banquette, as well as all the modern 
appliances. Master bath has excellent details and finishes. 
The back of the property has a large covered patio and 
grassy yard creating a peaceful outdoor setting.

Refrigerator,Dishwasher,W/D,Oven,Range

Lunch NEW11-2

MANDEVILLE RETREAT

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Hilary Davis 310.666.5163

4+3.5
3321 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$1,785,000 RANCH

Tucked off the road and over the bridge features this 
charming 4 bedroom and 3.5 bath home with family room. 
This sun filled home is a gem with modern updates and 
original details. Hardwood floors and French doors lead to 
the lovely garden. Serenity and privacy surround this home 
on one of the most prestigious streets, Mandeville Canyon 
Road. This is a must see and easy to show.

Lunch will be served

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-229812

NEW MID-CENTURY MODERN WRAP 
AROUND YARD

VIRTUAL REAL ESTATE
Ness Krief 310-430-0667

5+6
100 N WOODBURN DR
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

2+3
1440 PRINCETON ST, UNIT 5

$899,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This exquisite townhouse with separate entry feels like a 
private residence in an excellent Santa Monica location. 
Extensively renovated with contemporary French Country 
style, this spacious floor plan opens to multiple outdoor 
spaces and features two master suites. Upgrades include 
hardwood floors, stone tile, and a lovely galley style kitchen 
featuring a farmhouse sink and stone counter tops. Ideally 
located near the Metro at Bergamot Station, The Water 
Garden, Yahoo!, MTV Networks, parks...

www.IconicHomesLA.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-269588

SUNSET AND OCEAN VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Chris Hicks 310.980.7980

2+2
515 OCEAN AVE #705N

$2,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sophisticated, exquisitely remodeled condo with 
unobstructed ocean, mountain, and sunset views.This 
absolute turn-key condo is stunning with contemporary 
finishes and warm wood flooring. The unit is bathed in 
natural light and has floor-to-ceiling sliding doors that 
open to a large balcony. Features a contemporary Chef's 
kitchen with stainless steel Viking appliances, custom white 
cabinetry, and quartz countertops that flows seamlessly into 
open entertaining spaces.

515ocean705.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-261320

GOOD THINGS DO COME BACK!    
GREAT VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Randy Freeman 310-420-9242

3+3
124 IDAHO AVE #502

$2,149,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Rare to find - stunning Ocn, City & Mnt Vus! Remod 3 BR, 
3 BA just 1/2 block to Ocean Ave. Single level, great floor 
plan w almost 1800 sq ft, includes light/bright living rm/
dining area w wd flrs & firepl, gorgeous kit w stainless appls, 
updated bths & amazing ocn vus & breezes. Building has 
pool/spa,gym,sauna & recreation rm. Controlled access 
garage w 2 spaces, s x s, extra locking storage, + guest 
parking . Close to the park, Montana & 3rd Street Promenade 
and Metro. Life is Good Here!!

randyfreeman4realestate.com

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#17-265448

ARCHITECTURAL TOWNHOUSE WITH 
GREAT CURB APPEAL

COLDWELL BANKER WSA
Andrew Thurm 310.345.2661

2+3
1135 17TH ST #D

$1,249,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Modern light-filled 2 bed, 2.5 bath, plus loft-- in pristine 
condition. New hardwood floors, recessed lighting, large 
windows & high ceilings. Master suite with newly remodeled 
bathroom, walk-in closet, fireplace & outdoor patio space. 
Second bedroom with in-suite newly remodeled bathroom. 
Loft with French doors leading to a rooftop sundeck, new 
a/c unit, new washer/dryer, and 2-car side-by-side gated 
parking. Pet friendly building & HOA dues include EQ 
insurance. Franklin School District.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

LUXURY OCEAN VIEW LEASE AT THE 
HIGHLY COVETED SEA COLONY

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Atlas Maize 3109688828

3+3
17 SEA COLONY DR

$14,500 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Enjoy watching the glistening waves of the Pacific Ocean 
and spectacular sunsets from this ultra modern, sensational 
3 bedroom, 2.5 bathroom townhome. Large windows and 
sliding doors open out to a beautiful terrace that take 
advantage of the remarkable, unobstructed ocean views! 
Enjoy the epitome of easy breezy Southern California 
lifestyle at Santa Monica's premier beach.

Built-Ins,Cable,Refrid,Washer

Refresh. NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



Driving DirectionsMap LayersParcels Feature

GreatSchools RatingsPublic Records ReportMobile Responsive Design

NEW & Improved 
Reports on The MLS™!
More Informative, Comprehensive & Intuitive

Coming Sept. 27



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES148  |  TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 26, 2017

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

COFFEE CART ON SITE! SIP COFFEE & 
ENJOY THE VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER PP
Hollingsworth/Leff 310-339-3525

5+5.5
15301 WHITFIELD AVE

$6,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Sophisticated 5 bd, 5.5 bath architectural estate built in 
2014 sits just above downtown Palisades w/ staggering 
ocean & city views in every direction. This modern yet warm 
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

BARBANO REALTY
Frank Paul Barbano 323-394-2447

4+6
1550 MICHELTORENA ST

$3,900,000 2sty-SPANISH

Vacant. Over-The-Top Renovation. Secured access property. 
Central HVAC, Vintage fixtures, Solid Doug Fir cabinets & 
trim. Quarter sawn Oak floors. Built-in Bars with backlit 
Stained glass, Built-in Cabinets, Custom shelving in closets. 
Sunlight refracting antique style glass windows. Custom 
stained glass in bath windows, Vintage hardware, Subzero 
refrigerators, Dishwashers, w/d in each unit. Tankless, 6 
separate finished offices at rear of property. Nest, 110 and 
220 elec outlets at ea parking

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Hood Fan,

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



NEW & Improved Reports on The MLS™!
More Informative, Comprehensive & Intuitive

Coming 

Sept. 27
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MLS#17-272758

SPANISH GEM IN LOS FELIZ

KW LOS FELIZ
Bryan Miyamoto 323-300-1188

3+3
2243 BEN LOMOND DR

$1,225,000 3sty-SPANISH

First time hitting the market in 30 years! Gorgeous Spanish 
style tri-level home is filled with lots of character . Original 
hard wood floor throughout the home, exposed wood 
beams, and beautiful original Spanish tile. Large Kitchen 
with custom built cabinets, breakfast nook and a dinning 
room. The master bedroom has French doors that lead to a 
balcony with views of the Griffith Observatory! The back yard 
has a spa with brick patio area, small garden with lemon tree 
,  and room for a pool!

Wshr/dry , Refr , Microwave , stove

Lunch NEW11-2

6 NEW HOMES! TWILIGHT THURS 6PM 
- 7:30PM!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-300-1174

3+3.5
2914 GLENHURST AVE

$1,039,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Brand new designer homes at Rivers Edge, a collection of 
6 single-family homes in possibly the hippest area in LA! 
2-floor plan options w/3 BD, 3.5 BA or 3 BD + an office & 
3.5 BA. Entertainer's open layout W/walls of glass, open 
floor plan, wood floors, high ceilings & large private roof 
decks w/urban garden. Incredible views from Griffith Park 
to the San Gabriel Mountains. Stroll to Salazar, Eagle Rock 
Brewery, & Wax Paper or imagine riding your bike along the 
LA River to DTLA.

stove, fridge, micro, range, dishwasher

Lunch NEW11-2

22 Los Feliz Income

PRIME LOCATION ON A BUDGET.

KELLER WILLIAMS LF
Kevin Williams 323-804-6409

Duplex    
1753 N WESTERN AVE

$549,000 2sty-SPANISH

CHEAPEST DUPLEX IN THE AREA. STEPS TO THE 
HOLLYWOOD METRO, MARSHALLS, VONS, THAI TOWN 
ON HOLLYWOOD BLVD AND GRIFFITH PARK. AREA IS 
HAVING AN AMAZING FACELIFT. GREAT OWNER/INVESTOR 
PROPERTY.  FIRST OF 5 ROW PROPERTY BUT THIS ONE IS 
IN FRONT AND HAS ITS OWN ENTRANCE.

Open NEW11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

MLS#17-271884

CULVER CITY CREATIVE COMPOUND IN 
THE HEART OF CARLSON PARK

ROCK REALTY GROUP
Jason Reitz 323-656-1800

4+4
4222 MENTONE AVE

$1,749,000 TRADITIONAL

Eclectic Touches of Spanish & Modern Architectural Styles 
Blend Together w Hardwds & Plantations Flooding the Home 
w Light. The Kitchen Feat Handmade Tile Counters, Brkfst, 
Pantry & Laundry Areas. Step Downstairs to 2 Guest BRs 
w BA, Family Rm w Fireplace & French Drs To The Backyd. 
Master Ste Upstairs w Vaulted Ceiling, BA & Balcony. Grassy 
Yard, Hot Tub & BBQ Patio Outside & A Dance/Yoga Studio 
w Sprung Floors, 1/2 BA w An Artist Retreat Loft Upstairs. 
Blocks From Sony & Downtown Culver City!

www.4222Mentone.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-271642

WWW.11213RYANDALE.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Todd Miller 3109235353

3+2
11213 RYANDALE DR

$1,249,000 TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous 3 bedroom & 2 bathroom home on a quiet street in 
Culver City! Near El Marino Elementary & Park! Large open 
living room with beautiful engineered hardwood flooring, 
recessed lights and plantation shutters.  Dining room opens 
to the updated kitchen with stainless steel appliances.
Central air & heat, remodeled bathrooms & new roof! 
Incredible backyard has tiled patio area, large grass yard, 
outdoor covered living room with outdoor speakers, lights, 
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